Date : 15/06/2022

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (011)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 203011-12-0002

2 203011-12-0008
3 203011-12-0012
4 203011-12-0027
5 203011-12-0028

6 213011-12-0001

~

213011-12-0002
8 213011-12-0003
9 213011-12-0004

10 213011-12-0005

11 213011-12-0006

12 213011-12-0007

13 213011-12-0008

14 213011-12-0009

15 213011-12-0010

16 213011-12-0011

17 213011-12-0012

18 213011-12-0013

19 213011-12-0014

20 213011-12-0015

Reg. No.

011-1211-0465-20
011-1212-0454-20
011-1211-0957-20
011-1211-1540-20
011-1211-1542-20
011-1211-0940-21
011-1211-0941-21
011-1211-0943-21
011-1211-0945-21
011-1211-0948-21
011-1211-0958-21
011-1211-0961-21
011-1211-0963-21
011-1211-0965-21
011-1211-0972-21
011-1211-0974-21
011-1211-0975-21
011-1211-0976-21
011-1211-0979-21
011-1211-0981-21

Candidate Name

PRIYA ROY
SAPTAPARNA SINHA
WARSA SHARMA
SREEJA GHOSH

NASRA TABASSUM
SHIVANI SHAW
FARHEEN SHANIL SHAH
SADAF FATMA

AASIA PARVEEN

ANITA SHAW

NIKHAT PARVEEN
SANOBAR KHATOON
SANJANA KUMARI SHAHI
MONOMITA BASAK

HEBA HASAN

AYESHA KHATOON
JANNATUL FIRDOUS KHAN
SWETA THAKUR

AYAN MAITY

SHAIQA KHAN

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOUTAM ROY

CHIRA KUMAR SINHA
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
SANJIBAN GHOSH

SK NASIMULLAH
SUNIL KUMAR SHAW
SHANIL ROOME SHAH
ZAFFAR ALI

MD ARSHAD

ANUP KUMAR SHAW
MD SAMAD

MD ASHIQUE KHAN
DAYA SHANKAR SHAHI
MANAS BASAK
SHABBIRUL HASSAN
SHOAIB ALAM
SALAHUDDIN KHAN

SATYENDRA KUMAR THAKUR

ADITYA MAITY
MD ZAFEER KHAN

PHSG
BOTG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG

(2)
CEMG
Z00G
Z00G
STSG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
CEMG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
CMSG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G

<--- AECC2 --->
(1)

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (011) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 213011-12-0016 011-1211-0982-21  NAAZ FATHMA MD ISHTAIQUE AHMED BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
22 213011-12-0017 011-1211-0985-21  KHUSHI OJHA SAILENDRA KUMAR OJHA BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
23 213011-12-0018 011-1211-0989-21 NAUSHEEN PARVEEN MD SAJJAD BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
24 213011-12-0019 011-1211-0992-21  SIDRA SULTANA MD IMRAN ANJUM BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
25 213011-12-0020 011-1211-0998-21  SAIMA NEGAR MAHMOOD NAWAZ BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
26 213011-12-0021 011-1211-0999-21  ANISHA PARVEEN ABDUL AZIM ANSARI BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
27 213011-12-0022 011-1211-1003-21  MIHIKA BANERJEE RANA BANERJEE BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
28 213011-12-0023 011-1211-1004-21  NAHIDA TAUHID ZAFAR TAUHID BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
29 213011-12-0024 011-1211-1008-21  SANA PARVEEN MD ISRAIL BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
30 213011-12-0025 011-1211-1009-21  KRISHA DAS KRISHNA DAS BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
31 213011-12-0026 011-1215-0947-21  RAZIA SULTANA REZAUL HAQUE MALLICK BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
32 213011-12-0027 011-1215-0955-21  KAYNAT PARVEEN MD YUNUS BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
33 213011-12-0028 011-1215-0957-21  MAHLEQUA MASIHUZZAMAN BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
34 213011-12-0029 011-1215-1007-21  FATIMA ALAM PARVEZ ALAM BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 15/06/2022

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (011)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 193011-22-0078

2 203011-22-0011
3 203011-22-0012
4 203011-22-0022
5 203011-22-0023

6 203011-22-0030

~

203011-22-0037
8 203011-22-0041
9 203011-22-0066

10 203011-22-0075

11 203011-22-0076

12 203011-22-0078

13 213011-22-0001

14 213011-22-0002

15 213011-22-0003

16 213011-22-0004

17 213011-22-0005

18 213011-22-0006

19 213011-22-0007

20 213011-22-0008

Reg. No.

011-1111-1411-19
011-1111-0471-20
011-1111-0472-20
011-1111-0484-20
011-1111-0485-20
011-1111-0937-20
011-1111-0944-20
011-1111-0949-20
011-1111-1318-20
011-1111-1537-20
011-1111-1538-20
011-1112-1541-20
011-1111-0939-21
011-1111-0942-21
011-1111-0946-21
011-1111-0949-21
011-1111-0950-21
011-1111-0953-21
011-1111-0954-21
011-1111-0956-21

Candidate Name

SK.SHAHBAZ UDDIN
SREEJIT PAUL

SOHAM HAZRA

MD ALAUDDIN SAIKH
ARJU AHAMMED
FARHAN AHMED
ARUN KUMAR RAY
QAUNAIN RAUF
HOOZAIFA MANZOOR
JAYANTA PAUL
DEBJIT GHOSH
MANISHANKAR BARMAN
UJJOL CHAKRABORTY
GOURAV THAKUR
SHIV SHANKAR SAH
ADITYA KUMAR SHAW
WAJAHAD AHMED
HAIDER ALl KHAN
ADITYA BERA
ABHISHEK SHARMA

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK.DAULAT

JAYANTA PAL
SUSANTA KUMAR HAZRA
ABDUL HAKIM

BAZLUR RAHAMAN
MD RIZWAN AHMED
DEVENDRA RAY
ABDUL RAUF

SERAJ AHMED
GANESH PAUL
SUSANTA GHOSH
RABINATH BARMAN
RAJAT CHAKRABORTY
FARINDAR THAKUR
RAMBABU SAH
RAKESH KUAR SHAW
SHAKEEL AHMED
ZULFIQUER ALI KHAN
SHAMBHUNATH BERA
PRATAP SHARMA

PHSG
PHSG
BOTG
PHSG
PHSG
PHYG
PHSG
PHSG
PHSG
PHSG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
PHSG
BOTG
PHSG
PHSG

(2)
CEMG
CMSG
Z00G
CEMG
CEMG
Z00G
CEMG
CMSG
CEMG
CEMG
Z00G
CEMG
Z00G
Z00G
CMSG
Z00G
CEMG
Z00G
CMSG
CMSG

<--- AECC2 --->
(1)

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (011) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Scsccccccceccceeeee Elective =----s==msnammunm-- > <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 213011-22-0009 011-1111-0959-21 MD SAYEEDUZZAMAN MD BADRUZZAMAN BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
22 213011-22-0010 011-1111-0960-21 TABREZ AKHTAR JAVED AKHTAR BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
23 213011-22-0011 011-1111-0962-21  SONU KUMAR SINGH DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PHSG STSG MTMG ENVS
24 213011-22-0012 011-1111-0964-21  SK MD MIZANUR RAHMAN SK ALI REZAK STSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
25 213011-22-0013 011-1111-0966-21  ABHISHEK PRASAD SHAW UMESH PRASAD SHAW BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
26 213011-22-0014 011-1111-0967-21  RISHI KUMAR SHARMA BINOD SHARMA PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
27 213011-22-0015 011-1111-0968-21 MIHIR GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
28 213011-22-0016 011-1111-0969-21 SUBHOJIT MOHANTA JAGANNATH MOHANTA PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
29 213011-22-0017 011-1111-0970-21 TANMAY SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
30 213011-22-0018 011-1111-0971-21  FAIZAN AHMED MAHTAB ALAM BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
31 213011-22-0019 011-1111-0973-21  GHULAM FARID ZAFAR IMAM BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
32 213011-22-0020 011-1111-0977-21  ARUJIT MAITY AVUIT MAITY BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
33 213011-22-0021 011-1111-0978-21  SWASTIKA BHATTACHARYA AMITAVA BHATTACHARYA BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
34 213011-22-0022 011-1111-0980-21 RAJ KUMAR SINGH SHRI RAM SINGH PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
35 213011-22-0023 011-1111-0983-21 MD HASSAN RAZA MD MANSOOR ALAM PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
36 213011-22-0024 011-1111-0984-21 ARGHAJIT BHATTACHARJEE SUVENDU BHATTACHARJEE BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
37 213011-22-0025 011-1111-0986-21  MD BELAL KHAN ROOSTAM ALI KHAN BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
38 213011-22-0026 011-1111-0988-21  MD MASHIH AHMED MD JABIR HUSSAIN PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
39 213011-22-0027 011-1111-0990-21 NAMAN GOEL RAJ KUMAR GOEL BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
40 213011-22-0028 011-1111-0993-21 RADHE SHYAM RAM KUMAR BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (011) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Scsccccccceccceeeee Elective =----s==msnammunm-- > <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 213011-22-0029 011-1111-0994-21 RADUAN SK EMAJUDDUIN SEKH PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
42 213011-22-0030 011-1111-0995-21 MD AURANGZEB MD ASLAM PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
43 213011-22-0031 011-1111-0996-21  SAHIL AKHTAR JAMIL AKHTAR BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
44 213011-22-0032 011-1111-0997-21 ATEEQUE AHMED MD ASLAM BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
45 213011-22-0033 011-1111-1001-21  KUNAL SAHA KHOKAN SAHA BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
46 213011-22-0034 011-1111-1002-21 RAUNAK MISHRA RADHA KRISHNA MISHRA BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
47 213011-22-0035 011-1111-1005-21  TABISH HASSAN TAUQIR HASSAN PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
48 213011-22-0036 011-1111-1006-21 MD ZEESHAN IMTIAZ AHMED BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
49 213011-22-0037 011-1112-0944-21  SUMAN NASKAR LATE NIMAI NASKAR BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
50 213011-22-0038 011-1112-0987-21  SIDDHARTHA BARMAN KALIPADA BARMAN BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
51 213011-22-0039 011-1114-0951-21  KRISHNA KANT VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
52 213011-22-0040 011-1114-0991-21  MD SAIKAT ALI SARKAR SAIFUR ALI BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
53 213011-22-0041 011-1114-1000-21  PRIOJEET GHOSH MADAN MOHAN GHOSH BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS
54 213011-22-0042 011-1115-0952-21  SHAQUIB AZIM ABDUL HAMID BOTG Z00G PHYG ENVS
55 213011-22-0043 011-1111-1397-21  VISHAL KR SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
56 213011-22-0044 011-1111-1441-21  SAYAN SARKAR SANJIB SARKAR PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
57 213011-22-0045 011-1111-1442-21  FAHAD KHAN REYAZUDDIN KHAN BOTG Z00G CEMG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



